
Meeting Attendance Record 

Meeting Topic/ Subject: Solid Waste Working Group 

Location: NH DES- 29 Hazen Drive (Room 208C) Date: QI-\/ 2_z; /2023 
Name Company/ Affiliation PHONE NUMBER and/or EMAIL 
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Last Name First Name Email Address Organization
Cases Marisa mcases@nec.edu New England College
Cooper Greg greg.cooper@state.ma.us MassDEP
Laliberte Mark mark.j.laliberte@livefree.nh.gov NH Dept. of BEA
Lesnyk Katie klesnyk@nhha.org New Hampshire Hospital Association
Roy Kevin kevin.roy@casella.com Casella
Wimsatt Michael michael.j.wimsatt@des.nh.gov NHDES
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